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DEC 19 2012 j
SECTIONS 49A and 49B

CANDIDATE’S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIO
MU N ICI PAL CLER K

DISCLOSURE STATEMENTName of Candidate: Kurt Bulger
Name of Agent: Kurt Bulger

Municipality/School Board: HRM District #10
Date of Election: October 20th,2012
List of Contributors (see note below):
Contributor Civic Address
Bernard Smith

________

Kenzie MacKinnon

_______

Michael Hellier

Tony Colaiacovo

Mark Pothier

Mike Veres

Kevin Little $100.00

In Kind Donations

Contributions

$500.00

$100.00

$ 75.00

$100.00

$200.00

iit•DIIII

$670.00

Note: Insert full name of contributor and residential or business address. Usestreet address, not postal address. Contributions must be shown for everycontributor whose contributions totalled more than $50.00 since the mostrecent election.

1, Kurt Bulger, a candidate in the municipal/school board/CSAP election on October
20th/2012(date), certi& that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete
disclosure of all contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections
49A and 49B of the Municipal Elections Act



Candidate

(to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk of the
municipality/secreta,-y ofschool board)
(A translation of this form is available in French.)



FORM 40

SECTIONS 49A and 49B

CANDiDATE’S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
DISCLOSIJRE STATEMENT

Name of Candidate:

Name of Agent: 2,LA H
Municipality/School Board: kf i
Date of Election: 2 \ /c.i izii j
List of Contributors (see note below):
Contributor Civic Address

Se ccVc-ackt

RC

Contributions.

Note: Insertfidl name ofcontributor and residential or business address. Use streetaddress, not postal address. Contributions must be shown.for every contributorwhose contributions totalled more than $50.00 since the most recent election.

1, a candidate in the municipailschool board/CSAP election on

. (date), certifS’ that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete

disclosure of all contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections 49A and

49B of the Mun1cpal Elections AcL

I

HAL!FAX REGiONAL
MUNiCIPALITY

DEC 20 2012

MUNICIPAL CLERK

1

C4didate

(to befiled within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk ofthe municpality/secretar’ ofschool board)

(A translation of this form Is available in French.)



Camiaign Contributions

Name

______

Debra Wells-Hopey

Kelly Eagles
$1,000.00

James Wiseman $250.00

Brandon Murray
$50.00

Ralph Thibeau

Ellen Durkee
$250.00

Gary Ward

John Thibeau
Darryl Kinslow

$35.00

Debra Wells-Hopey $75.00

Kelly Eagles $250.00

James Wiseman
$100.00

Brandori Murray
$20.00

Steven Fitzgerald

John Thibeau

Kelly Eagles

Brian Malloy

James Wiseman

Halifax Dartmouth
Distric Labor Council

Sub-Totals $1,445.00 $2,380.00

Total $3,825.00

Address Monetary In KindMay, June, July, August

September

October $20.00

$250

$100.00



1, RUSSELL WALKER, a candidate in the municipal/school boardJCSAP election on October 20,
2012, certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete disclosure of all
contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections 49A and 49B of the

FORM 40
SECTIONS 49A and 49B

V Candidate’s Campaign Contributi
Disclosure Statement

Rc.’a.o
1LIFAX REGIONAL

MUNICIPALITY

_I&n1 ‘1 .7 9fl1?
•\VII V = I

Name of Candidate: Russell Walker
Name of Agent: Lloyd N MacKenzie MiiIWAL CLERK
Municipality/School Board: Halifax Region Municipality
Date of Election: October 20, 2912

List of Contributors:
Contributor

V

Indo Canadian Community Centre
Society, Dr Dinesh Sinda
Russell Walker
Wadia & Cathy Fares
Southwest Properties
United Gulf Developments Limited
Armco Capital Inc
Homelife Atlantic
Carol & Ziarn Music
Hage Investments Limited
Page realty Management
Clayton Developments Ltd
Aristidis Mastrapas
Royal Environmental Inc
Templeton Place Ltd
Banc Properties Limited
Dimo Georgakakos
James & Anna Strappas,
East Port Properties Ltd
Halifax Signs Ltd

:ClvicAddress Contributlon,
500.00

3000.00
500.00

1000.00
1500.00
1000.00

50.00
100.00
500.00
200.00
200.00
500.00
250.00
250.00

1000.00
200.00
500.00
300.00

1000.0 “In Kind”

Municipal Elections Act.

I
Candidate


