RC 10

HALIFAX REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

DEC 1 9 2012

MUNICIPAL CLERK

#### **FORM 40**

#### SECTIONS 49A and 49B

CANDIDATE'S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Name of Candidate: Kurt Bulger

Name of Agent: Kurt Bulger

Municipality/School Board: HRM District #10

Date of Election: October 20<sup>th</sup>/2012 List of Contributors (see note below):

0		
Contributor	Civic Address	Contributions
Bernard Smith		\$500.00
Kenzie MacKinnon		\$100.00
Michael Hellier		\$ 75.00
Tony Colaiacovo		\$100.00
Mark Pothier		\$200.00
Mike Veres		\$100.00
Kevin Little		\$100.00
		7477177

### 

Note: Insert full name of contributor and residential or business address. Use street address, not postal address. Contributions must be shown for every contributor whose contributions totalled more than \$50.00 since the most recent election.

I, Kurt Bulger, a candidate in the municipal/school board/CSAP election on October 20th/2012(date), certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete disclosure of all contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections 49A and 49B of the *Municipal Elections Act*.

## Candidate

(to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk of the municipality/secretary of school board)

(A translation of this form is available in French.)

RC 10

HALIFAX REGIONAL MUNICIPALITY

DEC 2 0 2012

MUNICIPAL CLERK

## FORM 40

# SECTIONS 49A and 49B

# CANDIDATE'S CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS DISCLOSURE STATEMENT

Name of Candidate: John Thibeau	
Name of Agent: Brandon Murray	
Municipality/School Board: Detrict 10 HRM	•
Date of Election: 21/0ct /2012	
List of Contributors (see note below):	
Contributor Civic Address  See attached	Contributions
Note: Insert full name of contributor and registered to the	
Note: Insert full name of contributor and residential or by address, not postal address. Contributions must be shu whose contributions totalled more than \$50.00 since the	num for every contributes
whose contributions totalled more than \$50.00 since the	most recent election.  /school board/CSAP election on
whose contributions totalled more than \$50.00 since the	most recent election.  /school board/CSAP election on
whose contributions totalled more than \$50.00 since the	www.for every contributor most recent election.  //school board/CSAP election on disclosure is a true and complete

(to be filed within 60 days after regular polling day with the clerk of the municipality/secretary of school board)

(A translation of this form is available in French.)

Campaign Contributions	<u>Name</u>	Address	Monetary	In Kind
May, June, July, August	Debra Wells-Hopey			<u>In Kind</u>
	Kelly Eagles		\$5.00	
				\$1,000.00
	James Wiseman		10.	\$250.00
8	Brandon Murray Ralph Thibeau		\$20.00	\$50.00
	Ellen Durkee			\$250.00
	Gary Ward		\$500.00	
September	John Thibeau Darryl Kinslow		\$250.00	\$35.00
September			)	
	Debra Wells-Hopey		•	\$75.00
	Kelly Eagles			\$250.00
	James Wiseman		)	\$100.00
October	Brandon Murray Steven Fitzgerald		\$20.00	\$20.00
	John Thibeau		\$50.00	
,	Kelly Eagles			\$250
	Brian Malloy		\$100.00	
	James Wiseman			\$100.00
	Halifax Dartmouth			
	Distric Labor Council		\$500.00	
	×			

 Sub-Totals
 \$1,445.00
 \$2,380.00

 Total
 \$3,825.00

# **FORM 40 SECTIONS 49A and 49B**

RC10

Candidate's Campaign Contributions REGIONAL

**Disclosure Statement** 

**MUNICIPALITY** 

NOV 2 7 2012

MUNICIPAL CLERK

Name of Candidate:

Russell Walker

Name of Agent:

Lloyd N MacKenzie

Municipality/School Board:

Halifax Regional Municipality

Date of Election:

October 20, 2912

#### **List of Contributors:**

Contributor	Civic Address Contribution
Indo Canadian Community Centre	Count IDEQUI
Society, Dr Dinesh Sinda	500.00
Russell Walker	3000.00
Wadia & Cathy Fares	
Southwest Properties	500.00
United Gulf Developments Limited	1000.00
Armco Capital Inc	1500.00
Homelife Atlantic	1000.00
Carol & Ziam Music	50.00
Hage Investments Limited	100.00
Page realty Management	500.00
Clayton Developments Ltd	200.00
Aristidis Mastrapas	200.00
Royal Environmental Inc	500.00
Templeton Place Ltd	250.00
Banc Properties Limited	250.00
Dimo Georgakakos	1000.00
James & Anna Strappas,	200.00
East Port Properties Ltd	500.00
Halifax Signs Ltd	300.00
- The Digital Long	1000.0 "In Kind"

I, RUSSELL WALKER, a candidate in the municipal/school board/CSAP election on October 20, 2012, certify that the foregoing statement of disclosure is a true and complete disclosure of all contributions made to me and to my official agent as required by Sections 49A and 49B of the Municipal Elections Act.



Candidate